
Platz St.-Nr. Kl. Name, Vorname Nat. Wohnort Marke cm3 Bauj. Sollzeit gefahrene Zeit Abweichung
1 89 3 Seidel, Jürgen D Staitz NSU OSL 201 198 1924 00:04:39,07 00:04:38,25 00:00:00,82
2 5 1 Goedereis, Uwe D Löhne Peugeot 330 1904 00:05:51,22 00:05:53,24 00:00:02,02
3 22 2 Fiedler, Harald A Bad Salzuflen Triumph 500 1912 00:05:06,38 00:05:02,98 00:00:03,40
4 6 1 Beukema, Eije NL Smilde Auto-Fauteuil 430 1905 00:05:51,22 00:05:55,75 00:00:04,53
5 32 2 Pol. Willem NL Norg Douglas  350 1914 00:05:06,38 00:05:12,45 00:00:06,07
6 26 2 Te Kaat, Wim NL Silvolde Douglas model R 350 1913 00:05:06,38 00:05:12,57 00:00:06,19
7 12 2 Bühner, Ulrike D Hagen Zedel 260 1907 00:05:51,22 00:05:59,55 00:00:08,33
8 10 2 Ehlers, Werner D Braunschweig Lurquin & Condert 200 1906 00:05:51,22 00:05:59,64 00:00:08,42
9 200 4 Quenzel, Siegfried D Rheinberg DKW Luxus 500 480 1929 00:04:34,81 00:04:45,02 00:00:10,21
10 84 3 Deuse, Andreas D Oranienburg Stock R 119 119 1925 00:04:39,07 00:04:28,36 00:00:10,71
11 118 5 Weißleder, Jens D Crimmitschau DKW ZSW 500 1927 00:04:39,07 00:04:51,68 00:00:12,61
12 42 2 Grafe, Markus D Westerkappeln Wanderer 327 1918 00:05:06,38 00:05:20,96 00:00:14,58
13 27 2 Bühner, Dr. Alexandra D Dortmund Douglas  350 1913 00:05:06,38 00:05:22,38 00:00:16,00
14 106 3 Deumer, Egbert D Münchenbernsdorf NSU 250 R 250 1926 00:04:39,07 00:04:55,70 00:00:16,63
15 126 5 Halstenberg, Marc D Bad Oeynhausen NSU 502 Sport 500 1927 00:04:52,68 00:05:16,38 00:00:23,70
16 49 3 Klenner, Lothar D Langenhagen Wanderer 616 1920 00:04:39,07 00:05:02,88 00:00:23,81
17 264 4 Richter, Siegfried D Großräschen NSU Quick 98 1937 00:04:34,81 00:04:58,85 00:00:24,04
18 16 2 Schenk, Walter D Spenge Humber 498 1910 00:05:51,22 00:05:26,70 00:00:24,52
19 213 5 Müller, Eberhard D Buchen-Götzingen UT-K 105 500 1932 00:04:34,81 00:05:00,91 00:00:26,10
20 125 5 Brandt, Konrad D Gera Zündapp EM 249 249 1927 00:04:52,68 00:05:19,14 00:00:26,46
21 87 3 Böttcher, Albert D Oldenburg Renner Original 350 1925 00:04:39,07 00:05:05,69 00:00:26,62
22 19 2 Schenk, Monika D Spenge Humber 198 1911 00:05:51,22 00:05:24,48 00:00:26,74
23 290 4 Linz, Wilhelm D Wesel NSU ZDB 201 200 1938 00:04:34,81 00:05:01,64 00:00:26,83
24 211 5 Ehlers-Frank, Andrea D Vechelde D-Rad R 20 200 1932 00:04:34,81 00:05:02,45 00:00:27,64
25 203 5 Frank, Harald D Vechelde D-Rad R 11 500 1931 00:04:34,81 00:05:03,20 00:00:28,39
26 79 3 Härtel, Ulrich D Burg NSU 502 T 500 1925 00:04:39,07 00:05:07,51 00:00:28,44
27 14 2 Nijenhuis, Annemieke NL Steenwijkerwold Auto-Fauteuil 430 1908 00:05:51,22 00:05:21,13 00:00:30,09
28 29 2 Springer, Hans-Dieter D Bielefeld Wanderer 504 1914 00:05:06,38 00:05:37,04 00:00:30,66
29 45 3 Schmidt, Heinz D Much Harley Davidson 1000 1919 00:05:06,38 00:05:37,14 00:00:30,76
30 133 5 Van Eijbergen, Henk NL Loenen Indian Scout 101 600 1928 00:04:52,68 00:05:25,28 00:00:32,60
31 59 3 Jung, Rüdiger D Tettau Labor 100 1923 00:04:39,07 00:05:14,27 00:00:35,20
32 156 5 Starke, Bert D Münchenbernsdorf DKW Blutblase 198 1928 00:04:52,68 00:05:30,75 00:00:38,07
33 20 2 Overveld, Hans NL Halle Douglas model G 340 1912 00:05:51,22 00:05:12,55 00:00:38,67
34 48 3 Heman, Henk NL Warmenhuizen Cleveland 224 1919 00:05:06,38 00:05:45,11 00:00:38,73
35 21 2 Harries, Kurt D Syke Vindec-Spezial 770 1912 00:05:06,38 00:05:46,69 00:00:40,31
36 34 2 Grönemann, Reinhold D Osnabrück Wanderer 750 1914 00:05:06,38 00:05:46,86 00:00:40,48
37 7 1 Stockmann, Werner D Stemwede Progress 352 1905 00:05:51,22 00:06:33,41 00:00:42,19
38 136 5 Gompf, Gabriele D Darmstadt Peugeot 250 1928 00:04:52,68 00:05:38,51 00:00:45,83
39 11 2 Sudbrak, Hermann D Bielefeld Motosacoche 290 1907 00:05:51,22 00:05:04,66 00:00:46,56
40 157 5 Töpel, Andreas D Münchenbernsdorf Gillet-Herstal 500 1928 00:04:52,68 00:05:40,16 00:00:47,48
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Gesamtergebnis 27. Gleichmäßigkeitslauf
41 30 2 Van der Veen, Henk NL Ruinerwold Terrot-Motorette 3 317 1914 00:05:06,38 00:05:54,14 00:00:47,76
42 38 2 Strohbehn, Wolfgang D Oldenburg Harley Davidson 998 1917 00:05:06,38 00:05:54,37 00:00:47,99
43 283 6 Otten, Yannick D Nettetal NSU Quick 98 1948 00:04:34,81 00:05:26,27 00:00:51,46
44 71 3 Redmer, Armin D Hattingen AWD-JAP R 350 350 1924 00:04:39,07 00:05:31,12 00:00:52,05
45 104 6 Helling, Patrick D Soest Miele 98 1950 00:04:39,07 00:05:33,41 00:00:54,34
46 278 4 Bies, Helmut D Iserlohn-Oewstrich NSU D OSL 201 196 1937 00:04:34,81 00:05:30,36 00:00:55,55
47 147 6 Dransfeld, Alexander D Arnsberg Vaterland 50 1955 00:04:52,68 00:05:50,67 00:00:57,99
48 144 5 Meyer, Michael D Frankfurt Terrot LC 175 1928 00:04:52,68 00:05:54,44 00:01:01,76
49 174 5 George, Torsten D Lübbenau Kardan-Stock 200 1929 00:04:52,68 00:05:55,38 00:01:02,70
50 354 3 Maug, Oliver D Ibbenbüren Alba 196 1923 00:04:34,81 00:05:39,49 00:01:04,68
51 347 2 Windhorst, Gerd D Goldenstedt Terrot  264 1911 00:04:34,81 00:05:42,50 00:01:07,69
52 47 3 Luten, Gerard NL Akersloot Rover 500 1919 00:05:06,38 00:06:15,74 00:01:09,36
53 23 2 Schneider, Toni D Langgöns Triumph 495 1912 00:05:06,38 00:06:18,14 00:01:11,76
54 15 2 Dykslag, Fredrik NL Laag-Zuthem Alcyon 500 1908 00:05:51,22 00:04:36,24 00:01:14,98
55 261 6 Sieveke, Sabrina D Goldenstedt-Lutte Ilo 48 1952 00:04:34,81 00:05:49,89 00:01:15,08
56 66 3 John, Michael D Vellmar BSA Typ S 493 1924 00:04:39,07 00:05:57,91 00:01:18,84
57 2 1 Bühner, Dr. Peter D Hagen Cudell DeDion Bouton 330 1898 00:05:51,22 00:07:10,23 00:01:19,01
58 67 3 Käseberg, Uwe D Lonnewitz Universelle Z.II 198 1924 00:04:39,07 00:05:59,90 00:01:20,83
59 58 3 Hohn, Hermann D Rahden Wanderer 616 1922 00:04:39,07 00:06:01,12 00:01:22,05
60 175 5 George, Toni D Lübbenau Kardan-Stock 200 1929 00:04:34,81 00:06:03,29 00:01:28,48
61 170 5 Ehlers, Arndt D Braunschweig D-Rad R 9 500 1929 00:04:52,68 00:06:24,37 00:01:31,69
62 122 4 Rypke, Hinrich D Kölln-Reisiek BMW R 42 500 1927 00:04:52,68 00:06:38,70 00:01:46,02
63 186 5 Lutze, Uwe D Seifersdorf Puch 200 Luxus 200 1929 00:04:52,68 00:06:43,35 00:01:50,67



Platz St.-Nr. Kl. Name, Vorname Nat. Wohnort Marke cm3 Bauj. Sollzeit gefahrene Zeit Abweichung
1 5 1 Goedereis, Uwe D Löhne Peugeot 330 1904 00:05:51,22 00:05:53,24 00:00:02,02
2 6 1 Beukema, Eije NL Smilde Auto-Fauteuil 430 1905 00:05:51,22 00:05:55,75 00:00:04,53
3 7 1 Stockmann, Werner D Stemwede Progress 352 1905 00:05:51,22 00:06:33,41 00:00:42,19
4 2 1 Bühner, Dr. Peter D Hagen Cudell DeDion Bouton 330 1898 00:05:51,22 00:07:10,23 00:01:19,01

Platz St.-Nr. Kl. Name, Vorname Nat. Wohnort Marke cm3 Bauj. Sollzeit gefahrene Zeit Abweichung
1 22 2 Fiedler, Harald A Bad Salzuflen Triumph 500 1912 00:05:06,38 00:05:02,98 00:00:03,40
2 32 2 Pol. Willem NL Norg Douglas  350 1914 00:05:06,38 00:05:12,45 00:00:06,07
3 26 2 Te Kaat, Wim NL Silvolde Douglas model R 350 1913 00:05:06,38 00:05:12,57 00:00:06,19
4 12 2 Bühner, Ulrike D Hagen Zedel 260 1907 00:05:51,22 00:05:59,55 00:00:08,33
5 10 2 Ehlers, Werner D Braunschweig Lurquin & Condert 200 1906 00:05:51,22 00:05:59,64 00:00:08,42
6 42 2 Grafe, Markus D Westerkappeln Wanderer 327 1918 00:05:06,38 00:05:20,96 00:00:14,58
7 27 2 Bühner, Dr. Alexandra D Dortmund Douglas  350 1913 00:05:06,38 00:05:22,38 00:00:16,00
8 16 2 Schenk, Walter D Spenge Humber 498 1910 00:05:51,22 00:05:26,70 00:00:24,52
9 19 2 Schenk, Monika D Spenge Humber 198 1911 00:05:51,22 00:05:24,48 00:00:26,74
10 14 2 Nijenhuis, Annemieke NL Steenwijkerwold Auto-Fauteuil 430 1908 00:05:51,22 00:05:21,13 00:00:30,09
11 29 2 Springer, Hans-Dieter D Bielefeld Wanderer 504 1914 00:05:06,38 00:05:37,04 00:00:30,66
12 20 2 Overveld, Hans NL Halle Douglas model G 340 1912 00:05:51,22 00:05:12,55 00:00:38,67
13 21 2 Harries, Kurt D Syke Vindec-Spezial 770 1912 00:05:06,38 00:05:46,69 00:00:40,31
14 34 2 Grönemann, Reinhold D Osnabrück Wanderer 750 1914 00:05:06,38 00:05:46,86 00:00:40,48
15 11 2 Sudbrak, Hermann D Bielefeld Motosacoche 290 1907 00:05:51,22 00:05:04,66 00:00:46,56
16 30 2 Van der Veen, Henk NL Ruinerwold Terrot-Motorette 3 317 1914 00:05:06,38 00:05:54,14 00:00:47,76
17 38 2 Strohbehn, Wolfgang D Oldenburg Harley Davidson 998 1917 00:05:06,38 00:05:54,37 00:00:47,99
18 347 2 Windhorst, Gerd D Goldenstedt Terrot  264 1911 00:04:34,81 00:05:42,50 00:01:07,69
19 23 2 Schneider, Toni D Langgöns Triumph 495 1912 00:05:06,38 00:06:18,14 00:01:11,76
20 15 2 Dykslag, Fredrik NL Laag-Zuthem Alcyon 500 1908 00:05:51,22 00:04:36,24 00:01:14,98

Platz St.-Nr. Kl. Name, Vorname Nat. Wohnort Marke cm3 Bauj. Sollzeit gefahrene Zeit Abweichung
1 89 3 Seidel, Jürgen D Staitz NSU OSL 201 198 1924 00:04:39,07 00:04:38,25 00:00:00,82
2 84 3 Deuse, Andreas D Oranienburg Stock R 119 119 1925 00:04:39,07 00:04:28,36 00:00:10,71
3 106 3 Deumer, Egbert D Münchenbernsdorf NSU 250 R 250 1926 00:04:39,07 00:04:55,70 00:00:16,63
4 49 3 Klenner, Lothar D Langenhagen Wanderer 616 1920 00:04:39,07 00:05:02,88 00:00:23,81
5 87 3 Böttcher, Albert D Oldenburg Renner Original 350 1925 00:04:39,07 00:05:05,69 00:00:26,62
6 79 3 Härtel, Ulrich D Burg NSU 502 T 500 1925 00:04:39,07 00:05:07,51 00:00:28,44
7 45 3 Schmidt, Heinz D Much Harley Davidson 1000 1919 00:05:06,38 00:05:37,14 00:00:30,76
8 59 3 Jung, Rüdiger D Tettau Labor 100 1923 00:04:39,07 00:05:14,27 00:00:35,20
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28. Internationale Ibbenbürener
Motorrad-Veteranen-Rallye

Klassenergebnis 27. Gleichmäßigkeitslauf
9 48 3 Heman, Henk NL Warmenhuizen Cleveland 224 1919 00:05:06,38 00:05:45,11 00:00:38,73
10 71 3 Redmer, Armin D Hattingen AWD-JAP R 350 350 1924 00:04:39,07 00:05:31,12 00:00:52,05
11 354 3 Maug, Oliver D Ibbenbüren Alba 196 1923 00:04:34,81 00:05:39,49 00:01:04,68
12 47 3 Luten, Gerard NL Akersloot Rover 500 1919 00:05:06,38 00:06:15,74 00:01:09,36
13 66 3 John, Michael D Vellmar BSA Typ S 493 1924 00:04:39,07 00:05:57,91 00:01:18,84
14 67 3 Käseberg, Uwe D Lonnewitz Universelle Z.II 198 1924 00:04:39,07 00:05:59,90 00:01:20,83
15 58 3 Hohn, Hermann D Rahden Wanderer 616 1922 00:04:39,07 00:06:01,12 00:01:22,05

Platz St.-Nr. Kl. Name, Vorname Nat. Wohnort Marke cm3 Bauj. Sollzeit gefahrene Zeit Abweichung
1 200 4 Quenzel, Siegfried D Rheinberg DKW Luxus 500 480 1929 00:04:34,81 00:04:45,02 00:00:10,21
2 264 4 Richter, Siegfried D Großräschen NSU Quick 98 1937 00:04:34,81 00:04:58,85 00:00:24,04
3 290 4 Linz, Wilhelm D Wesel NSU ZDB 201 200 1938 00:04:34,81 00:05:01,64 00:00:26,83
4 278 4 Bies, Helmut D Iserlohn-Oewstrich NSU D OSL 201 196 1937 00:04:34,81 00:05:30,36 00:00:55,55
5 122 4 Rypke, Hinrich D Kölln-Reisiek BMW R 42 500 1927 00:04:52,68 00:06:38,70 00:01:46,02

Platz St.-Nr. Kl. Name, Vorname Nat. Wohnort Marke cm3 Bauj. Sollzeit gefahrene Zeit Abweichung
1 118 5 Weißleder, Jens D Crimmitschau DKW ZSW 500 1927 00:04:39,07 00:04:51,68 00:00:12,61
2 126 5 Halstenberg, Marc D Bad Oeynhausen NSU 502 Sport 500 1927 00:04:52,68 00:05:16,38 00:00:23,70
3 213 5 Müller, Eberhard D Buchen-Götzingen UT-K 105 500 1932 00:04:34,81 00:05:00,91 00:00:26,10
4 125 5 Brandt, Konrad D Gera Zündapp EM 249 249 1927 00:04:52,68 00:05:19,14 00:00:26,46
5 211 5 Ehlers-Frank, Andrea D Vechelde D-Rad R 20 200 1932 00:04:34,81 00:05:02,45 00:00:27,64
6 203 5 Frank, Harald D Vechelde D-Rad R 11 500 1931 00:04:34,81 00:05:03,20 00:00:28,39
7 133 5 Van Eijbergen, Henk NL Loenen Indian Scout 101 600 1928 00:04:52,68 00:05:25,28 00:00:32,60
8 156 5 Starke, Bert D Münchenbernsdorf DKW Blutblase 198 1928 00:04:52,68 00:05:30,75 00:00:38,07
9 136 5 Gompf, Gabriele D Darmstadt Peugeot 250 1928 00:04:52,68 00:05:38,51 00:00:45,83
10 157 5 Töpel, Andreas D Münchenbernsdorf Gillet-Herstal 500 1928 00:04:52,68 00:05:40,16 00:00:47,48
11 144 5 Meyer, Michael D Frankfurt Terrot LC 175 1928 00:04:52,68 00:05:54,44 00:01:01,76
12 174 5 George, Torsten D Lübbenau Kardan-Stock 200 1929 00:04:52,68 00:05:55,38 00:01:02,70
13 175 5 George, Toni D Lübbenau Kardan-Stock 200 1929 00:04:34,81 00:06:03,29 00:01:28,48
14 170 5 Ehlers, Arndt D Braunschweig D-Rad R 9 500 1929 00:04:52,68 00:06:24,37 00:01:31,69
15 186 5 Lutze, Uwe D Seifersdorf Puch 200 Luxus 200 1929 00:04:52,68 00:06:43,35 00:01:50,67

Platz St.-Nr. Kl. Name, Vorname Nat. Wohnort Marke cm3 Bauj. Sollzeit gefahrene Zeit Abweichung
1 283 6 Otten, Yannick D Nettetal NSU Quick 98 1948 00:04:34,81 00:05:26,27 00:00:51,46
2 104 6 Helling, Patrick D Soest Miele 98 1950 00:04:39,07 00:05:33,41 00:00:54,34
3 147 6 Dransfeld, Alexander D Arnsberg Vaterland 50 1955 00:04:52,68 00:05:50,67 00:00:57,99
4 261 6 Sieveke, Sabrina D Goldenstedt-Lutte Ilo 48 1952 00:04:34,81 00:05:49,89 00:01:15,08

Ergebnis Klasse 6

Ergebnis Klasse 5

Ergebnis Klasse 4


